
Fontenoy le Chateau, 25 septembre 2022

LMGE - Trophée 450cc Fontenoy les Moutards (1.55 km)

Essai Chrono
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Départ : 09:41, Fin : 09:53

1 884 BOUHELIER KEVIN UNION MOTOCYCLISTE D'ABBEVILLE… FANTIC 2:07.351 2 - -

2 476 CLAUDON GUILLAUME MOTO CLUB SPINALIEN YAMAHA 2:09.098 2 1.747 1.747

3 171 DESCHASEAUX Thomas FONTENOY MOTO CLUB 2:09.288 4 1.937 0.190

4 648 PLANSON THOMAS SPORT MECANIQUE LOISIRS KTM 2:09.405 4 2.054 0.117

5 941 AEBY PIERRE FONTENOY MOTO CLUB KTM 2:09.429 1 2.078 0.024

6 975 PAYET NICOLAS JOHAN MOTO CLUB GRANGES SUR VOLOGNE KTM 2:09.893 1 2.542 0.464

7 224 CLAUSS HERVE MOTO CLUB MOTHERN KTM 2:09.961 1 2.610 0.068

8 921 GERARDIN MICKAEL MOTO CLUB DE SAINT REMY KTM 2:10.094 1 2.743 0.133

9 15 CHAILLY TIM TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS HONDA 2:10.229 5 2.878 0.135

10 926 JOLY HUGO P.A.M. MOTO QUAD KTM 2:13.215 4 5.864 2.986

11 434 LECOMTE KEVIN MOTO CLUB SPINALIEN KTM 2:13.623 3 6.272 0.408

12 69 KROMPHOLTZ VICTOR MOTO CROSS MONT BONVILLERS KTM 2:13.664 3 6.313 0.041

13 399 RICHARD EMERIC MOTO CLUB 3 FRONTIERES HONDA 2:14.217 2 6.866 0.553

14 585 KIREN BENJAMIN MOTO CLUB TOUT TERRAIN THIONVI… HONDA 2:14.398 5 7.047 0.181

15 326 GIGNEY JIMMY FONTENOY MOTO CLUB HONDA 2:15.405 1 8.054 1.007

16 956 NAGHIBI ENZO FONTENOY MOTO CLUB HONDA 2:16.573 3 9.222 1.168

17 649 PLANSON DIDIER SPORT MECANIQUE LOISIRS KTM 2:17.028 1 9.677 0.455

18 38 CHAILLY MICHEL TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS KAWASAKI 2:18.248 3 10.897 1.220

19 957 MARCHAL JEAN FONTENOY MOTO CLUB HONDA 2:19.920 5 12.569 1.672

20 450 RICHARD MATTHIEU MOTO CLUB TOUT TERRAIN THIONVI… CRF 2:20.512 4 13.161 0.592

21 440 GEGOUT COLIN MOTO VERTE HAUTES-VOSGES END… YAMAHA 2:20.825 3 13.474 0.313

22 446 DORGET SIMON FONTENOY MOTO CLUB TM RACING 2:25.554 2 18.203 4.729

23 334 LECOMTE STANISLAS MOTO CLUB SPINALIEN KTM 2:27.488 2 20.137 1.934

24 33 DISCHLER PHILIPPE MOTO CLUB VALLEE DE LA BRUCHE KTM 2:28.858 2 21.507 1.370

25 885 SCHUDY JEREMY MOTO CLUB DE GRENTZINGEN HONDA 2:28.861 2 21.510 0.003

26 169 COLOMBIER LUCAS MOTO CLUB SPINALIEN HONDA 2:29.013 3 21.662 0.152

27 869 DOLLAT ALEXANDRE MOTO CLUB DES 3 COMMUNES HONDA 2:36.479 1 29.128 7.466

28 248 MARIEY WILLIAM FONTENOY MOTO CLUB HONDA 2:41.348 3 33.997 4.869

Directeur de Course: Jean Philippe JANODET Jury: Jean Noël GOUX Chronométrage: Hélène SEHIER

Technique: Jean Pierre LAPEYRADE Philippe DENIS - Claude DEFOORT Catherine et Philippe SEHIER
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